ADG736* PRODUCT PAGE QUICK LINKS
Last Content Update: 02/23/2017
COMPARABLE PARTS
View a parametric search of comparable parts.
EVALUATION KITS
• Evaluation Board for 10-Lead MSOP Devices in the
Switches and Multiplexers Portfolio
DOCUMENTATION

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option Branding
ADG736BRM −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB
ADG736BRM-REEL −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB
ADG736BRM-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB
ADG736BRMZ −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
ADG736BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
ADG736BRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
ADW54010Z-0REEL −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10 SAB#
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS compliant part may be top or bottom marked.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS